TFA 2007

Platz Organisation

BF Goéttingen

TFA Team Berlin

BF Budapest

BF Prag

BF Goéttingen

BF DuUsseldorf

City Fire Brigade of Torun
FF Bad Langensalza

BF StraBburg
Humberside Fire Service
TFA Team Berlin
Brandweer Rotterdam
Sapeur Pompier Yvelines
City Fire Brigade of Torun
Merseyside F&R Service
BF StraBburg

TFA-Team Braunschweig
FW Ménchengladbach
Brandweer Rotterdam

FF Tholey Bergweiler

Ergebnis Nation

18:27
20:20
20:43
20:47
22:00
22:32
22:40
23:19
23:20
23:23
24:06
24:12
24:18
24:39
25:22
25:26
25:40
25:51
27:07
27:17

Teamwertung

Name1
Deutschland Posanz
Deutschland Weikamm
Ungarn Kanyo
Tschechien Koutnik
Deutschland Hamel
Deutschland Barzen
Polen Stec
Deutschland Bettermann
Frankreich |Gagniere
England Schultz
Deutschland Kappei

Niederlande (Garcia del Rio

Frankreich |Chaube
Polen Sniegowski
England O Mahoney
Frankreich Heiligenstein

Deutschland Wolf
Deutschland Taube
Niederlande Kleiweg
Deutschland Theobald

Name?2
Meyer
Klink
Bauer
Jakes
Hartmann
Brenjo
Zagajewski
Juckenburg
Tatiboit
Wild
Heinrich
Elens
Semence
Bajbak
Pirrie
Holtschi
Wiedenbein
Beesk
Wiebus
Schneider

Name3
Ruppert
Schneider
Csaba
Zeman
Ziaja
Kunzemann
Wroblewski
Ernst
Collet
Robson
Kéasler
Kromhout
Fougeray
Trzpil
Searle
Herque
Milaszewski
Fischer
Jonker
Eckert



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Sapeur Pompier Yvelines 27:31
City Fire Brigade of Torun 27:34
Nottinghamshire F&R Service 27:54

BF Dortmund 28:18
FW Monchengladbach 29:47
BF Kassel 29:59
Brandweer Rotterdam 30:29
BF StraBburg 33:01
FW Ménchengladbach 33:17
BF Erfurt 33:18
FF Geretsried 34:45
FF Suhl 36:17
FF Suhl 54:11

Frankreich |Guillemard
Polen Grodzicki
England Dooley
Deutschland Daniel
Deutschland Mdaller
Deutschland Griedl
Niederlande de Bies
Frankreich Muller
Deutschland Kremer
Deutschland Steger
Deutschland Werner
Deutschland Weller
Deutschland Wulff

Lepretre
Bernacki
Bunting
Herud
Stanik

Racineux
Drewin
Edmonds
Kratina
Haves

Blankenberg Krénert

de Wilde
Gilioli
Grube
Steinbrick
Schemmel
Dorn
Prenzel

Kruidenier

Taleb-Rague

Irmscher
Geyer
Bamann
Berbig
Schalling



